
Year  2023-2024

SCHEDULE CARAVAN
Cer t i�cate  of  Study in  the H istor ical  
and Rel igious  Real i t y  of  the M iddle  East

I nterre l igious  Dia logue 
in  the M iddle  East :  

The Case of  Lebanon

The H istor y  of  Lebanon

I ntroduc t ion to  Lebanon:
Societ y  and State

The Rel igions
of  the M iddle  East  :

I s lam

The Rel igions  
of  the M iddle  East  :

Judaism

Rel igion,  Democrac y 
and Human R ights

The Rel igions  
of  the M iddle  East  :

Druze

Paul Katsivelis 

Ra� Gergian 

Noha Malaeb 

Issa Diab 

Fr. Charbel Nassif 

Ahmad El Zoabi 

Fr. Guy Sarkis 

Wednesday  April 17, 2024 (11:45-1:45)
Friday April 19, 2024 (11:45-1:45)

Wednesday April 24, 2024 (11:45-1:45)
Friday April 26, 2024 (12:00-5:30)*

Wednesday September 27, 2023 (12:00-3:30)*
Friday September 29, 2023 (12:00-02:00)
Wednesday October 4, 2023 (3:00-5:00)

Friday October 6, 2023 (1:00-6:00)*

Wednesday January 10, 2024 (11:45-1:45)
Friday January 12, 2024 (11:45-1:45)

Wednesday January 17, 2024 (11:45-1:45)
Friday January 19, 2024 (11:00-3:00)*

Wednesday November 8, 2023 (11:30-1:00)
Friday November 10, 2023 (11:30-1:00)

Wednesday November 15, 2023 (11:30-1:00)
Friday November 17, 2023 (3:00-8:30)*

Wednesday January 24, 2024 (1:30-3:30)
Friday January 26, 2024 (1:30-3:30)

Saturday January 31, 2024 (11:00-4:30)*

Wednesday February 7, 2024 (11:45-1:45)
Friday February 16, 2024 (11:00-2:00)*

Wednesday March 6, 2024 (11:15-12:45) 
Friday March 8, 2024 (11:15-12:45)

Wednesday March 13, 2024 (11:15-12:45) 
Friday March 15, 2024 (11:00-3:30)*

Friday October 13, 2023 (12:00-2:00)
Wednesday October 18, 2023 (12:00-2:00)

Friday October 20, 2023 (12:00-2:00)
Wednesday October 25, 2023 (12:00-2:00)

Friday October 27, 2023 (12:00-2:00)*

The Rel igions  
of  the M iddle  East  :
Eastern Chr ist ianit y

Fr. Salah Aboujaoudé s.j.

The sessions marked with * correspond to practical activity or �eld trip, related to the syllabus.


